
Wednesday, October 1 

Line 1: Chicken Alfredo / Breadstick 

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 

 

Thursday, October 2 

Line 1: BBQ Rib with Mac & Cheese 

Line 2: Corn Dogs or Pizza Slice 

 

Friday, October 3 

Line 1: Dunkers with Pizza Sauce Cup 

Line 2: Chicken Tenders with Baked Fries 
 

 

 

 

Monday, October 6 

Line 1: Honey Chicken Sandwich / Waffle Fries 

Line 2: Taco Pizza or Deli Hoagie 

 

Tuesday, October 7 

Line 1: Breaded Chicken / Coleslaw / Fries 

Line 2: Buffalo Chicken Pizza & Steamed Corn  

 

Wednesday, October 8 

Line 1: Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 

 

Thursday, October 9 

Line 1: Baked Chicken & Crunchers Basket 

Line 2: Personal Pan Pizza &Steamed Corn 

 

Friday, October 10 

Line 1: Grilled Cheese with Soup Cup 

Line 2: Ham on a Pretzel Bun / Tater Tots 

 

Monday, October 13 

Line 1: Chicken Parmesan Sandwich 

Line 2: Turkey & Cheese Croissant Sandwich 

 

Tuesday, October 14 

Line 1: Beef & Cheese Nachos with Steamed Corn 

Line 2: Chicken Sticks with Baked Fries 
 

Wednesday, October 15 

Line 1: Pasta with Meatballs / Breadstick 

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 

 

Thursday, October 16 

Line 1: Crispy Chicken Sandwich / Waffle Fries 

Line 2: Buffalo Chicken Wrap or Pizza 
 

Friday, October 17 

Line 1: BOSCO Sticks with Steamed Green Beans 

Line 2: Chicken Bites & Dipping Sauce with Fries 

Springdale  
Junior / Senior 

High School  

October 2025 

Join us in the Cafeteria  
October 13th — 17th for 

National School Lunch Week 



Monday, October 20 

Line 1: Double Burger with Baked Fries 

Line 2: Garlic French Bread Pizza 

 

Tuesday, October 21 

Line 1: Mexican Enchilada with Seasoned Rice 

Line 2: Chicken Tenders or Pizza 
 

Wednesday, October 22 

Line 1: Orange Asian Chicken  

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Baked Fries 

 

Thursday, October 23 

Line 1: Bacon Cheese Burger  

Line 2: Buffalo Chicken Wrap or Pizza 
 

Monday, October 27 

Line 1: Spicy Chicken Sandwich / Mac & Cheese 

Line 2: Turkey/Bacon/Cheddar Croissant 
 

Tuesday, October 28 

Line 1: Walking Taco with Assorted Toppings 

Line 2: Chicken Sticks w/ Steamed Vegetables 
 

Wednesday, October 29 

Line 1: French Toast/Sausage/Hash Brown 

Line 2: Cheeseburger with Honey Baked Beans 
 

Thursday, October 30 

Line 1: Chicken Tenders/Whips/Steamed Vegetable 

Line 2: Baked Hoagie or Pizza 
 

Friday, October 31 

Line 1: Baked Potato with Assorted Toppings   

Line 2: Grilled Hot Dogs & Chili with Cornbread  

*Halloween Dessert Treat 

Daily Entrée Options May Include: 

 

Choose at least 3 of the 4                
available components 

 

Daily breakfast entrée or variety of  
alternate choices 

 

    Fruit Choice or 100% Fruit Juice 

Fat-Free & Low-Fat Milk 
 

 


